SHARDA UNIVERSITY

32, 34, Knowledge Park-111. Greater Noida-201310 (1P )

Academic Calendar -2022-23 for Second Year onwards

(SMSR, SNSR, SDS and SSAHS (Yearly) are not included)

SSET, SSBSR, SSDAP, SSMFE, SSBS, SSOL., SSHSS, SOF, SOP, SSAS and SSAHS (Semester Pattern)

Odd Semester - 2022-2023

Plot No. 32,34, Knowledge Park-lll

Weeks Description (s) Date (s) & Day (s) Week Remarks
N = % g nd
27 June — 03 July Last Dznc' for Payment of Annual/Odd - Semester Tuition Fee for 03 30 June Thu
Year onwards
11 July = 17 July | Online Registration — 3" Year onwards of all UG & PG Programmes 14 July - 16 July Thu - Sat
Commencement of Classes — 3™ Year onwards of all UG & PG
18 July Mon
18 July - 24 July | Programmes I
Instructional Days 18 July — 22 July Mon - Fri
Instructional Days 25 July — 29 July Mon - i
Last Date for Online Registration for 3 Ycar onwards with
penalty/fine 30 Jul Sat
2 ly - 31 July . 2
ol y Last Date for Add/Drop of Courses for 3 Year onwards
Last Date for Payment of Annual/Odd - Semester Tuition Fee for 02 % "
5 31 Jul Sun
Year
01 Aug - 07 Aug | Instructional Days 01 Aug- 05 Aug Mon - Fri 3
e — A0 A s ~ o oo J N
lnslfucnona.] Days = 3 m‘ll car unv-mrds o_fal] UG & PG Programmes OH i~ R Mon - Fri
Online Registration - 2™ Year of all UG & PG Programmes
08 Aug - 14 Aug ; 4
Holiday — Muharram 09 Aug Tue
Holiday ~ Raksha Bandhan 11 Aug Thu
Holiday - Independence Day 15 Aug Mon
15 Aug - 21 Aug | Instructional Days— 3" Year onwards of all UG & PG Programmes 16 Aug— 18 Aug | Tuc-Thu
Holiday —~ Janmashtami 19 Aug Fri
Commencement of Classes - 2™ Year of all UG & PG Programmes 22 Aug Mon
22 Aug - 28 Aug ; 6
Instructional Days 22 Aug - 26 Aug Mon - Fri
On 03" September
(Sawrday) Monday 's
29 Aug - 04 Sep | Instructional Days 29 Aug - 03 Sep Mon - Sat 7 Timetable shall be
followed for Second
Year Only
Instructional Days 05 Sep - 09 Sep Mon - Fri
05 Sep— 11 Sep | Last Date for Add/Drop of Courses for 2™ Year 07 Sep Wed 8
| Last Date for Online Registration for 2™ Year with penalty fine. 09 Sep Fri
On 17" September
| (Saturday) Tuesday’s
12 Sep - 18 Sep | Instructional Days 12 Sep - 17 Sep Mon - Sat 9 | Timetable shall be
followed for Second
. Year Only
Instructional Days
19 Sep - 25 Se . 19 Sep - 23 Sey Mon = [ri 10
3 : Online Formative Feedback on Teaching Learning Process 1 ¥ _On
Instructional Days 26 Sep - 01 Oct Mon - Sat On 01 October
Annual Tech Fest - Contrivance 30 Sep - 01 Oct Fri - Sat (Saturduy) Wednesduy's
26 Sep — 02 Oct - - 1 Timetable shall be
Holiday - Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct Sun followed for Second
Year Only
Instructional Days 03 Oct =07 Oct Mon - Fri
03 Oct — 09 Oct Holiday — Dussehra 05 Oct Wed 12 .
Generation of Admit Card for MSE 06 Oct Thu i
Holiday — Milad-Un-Nabi 09 Oct Sun
10 Oct — 16 Oct | Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) — For all Students 10 Oct - 15 Oct Mon - Sat 13
17 Oct =23 Oct | Instructional Days 17 Oct -21 Oct Mon - Fri 14
Holiday — Deepawali 24 Oct-250ct | Mon-—Tue On 29" October
Holiday — Bhai Dooj 26 Oct W (Saturday) Thursday's
24 Oct - 30 Oct y S L 15 Timetable shall be
Instructional Days 27 Oct - 29 Oct Thu - Sat followed for Sccond
Year Only
| On05™ November
| (Sawrday) Friday’s
31 Oct =06 Nov | Instructional Days 31 Oct =05 Nov Mon - Sat 16 Timetable shall be
followed for Second
Year Only
Instructional Days 07 Nov - 11 Nov Mon - Fri
07 - 13 Nov =
W= TGS Holiday — Guru Nanak’s Birthday 08 Nov Tue 12
Instructional Days 14 Nov - 19 Nov Mon - Sat On 19" November
(Saturday ) Tuesday
14 Nov - 20 Nov c ; i% : 18 Timetable shall be
SYoEaHon Nov Fri followed for Second
Year Only
ar
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Plot No. 32,34, Knowledge Park-il

Greater Noida-201310 (U.P)

Instructional Days
21 Nov - 27 Nov - = 21 Nov - 25 Nov Mon - Fri 19
Ov 24 Online Summative Feedback o
Instructional Days 28 Nov - 02 Dec Mon - Fn
Declaration of List of Debarred Students - 2™ Year onwards 30 Nov Wed
28 Nov—04 Dec | ) 4ot Instructional Day for 2* Year onwards 20
02 Dec Fri
Generation of Admit Card for ESE
Practical Cxaminations — 2™ Year onwards
0 -1 05 Dec - 09 Dec Mon - F 21
e~ D Remedial Classes for 2™ Year onwards e B i A
12 Dec - 18 Dec | End-Semester Cxamination (ESE) 12 Dee - 17 Dec Mon - Sat 22
End-Semester Cxamination (ESE) 19 Dec - 24 Dec Mon - Sat 23
19 Dec — 25 Dec - T
Holiday — Christmas 25 Dec Sun
End-Semester Examination (ESE 26 Dec-29 Dec | Mon-Th
26 Dec - 01 Jan e ool N [ - 4
Last Date for Payment of Even Semester Tuition fee 31 Dec Sat
Even Semester - 2022-2023
Jan 01 2023 Holiday — New Year's Day 01 Jan Sun
Last date of Evaluation 03 Jan Tue
02 Jan - 08 Jan | Online Registration of all UG & PG Programmes 05 Jan - 06 Jan Thu-Fn 1
Showing of Answer Sheets 07 Jan Sat
Declaration of Odd Semester Result 10 Jan Tue
09 Jan— 15 Jan | Commencement of Classes of all UG & PG Programmes 12 Jan Thu 2
Instructional Days 12 Jan - 13 Jan Thu - Fri
Instructional days 16 Jan - 20 Jan Mon - Fri
16 Jan—22 Jan | Last Date for Online Registration with penalty/fine SiTag i 3
Last Date for Add/Drop of Courses i )
Instructional D 23 Jan - 27 Jan Mon - F |
23 Jan-29Jan [ Y2 = - BH g |
Republic Day 26 Jan Thu ‘
30 Jan — 05 Feb | Instructional Days 30 Jan-03 Feb | Mon - Fri | i
06 Feb — 12 Feb | Instructional Days 06 Feb - 10 Feb | Mon - Fri ‘ ‘
Instructional Days 13 Feb - 17 Feb Mon - Fri
13 Feb - 19 Feb = = 7
© 77" oliday- Maha Shivratri 18 Feb sal 1
20 Feb ~ 26 Feb | Instructional Days 20 FFeb - 24 Feb Mon - Fri R
Instructional Days 99 i . b
27 Feb - 05 Mar | Online Formative Feedback on Teaching Learmning Process b -=tadm | Moa~Eal 9 g:::r;;;»;g ?:S:g‘:r
Annual Cultural Fest — Chorus 02 Mar - 04 Mar Thu — Sat B
Instructional Days 06 Mar - 10 Mar Mon - Fri
06 Mar - 12 Mar | Generation of Admit Cards for MSE 09 Mar Thu 10
Holiday- Holi 08 Mar Wed
13 Mar - 19 Mar | Mid-Semester Examination (MSE) 13 Mar - 17 Mar Mon - Fri 11
20 Mar - 26 Mar | Instructional Days 20 Mar - 24 Mar Mon - Fri 12
Instructional Days 27 Mar - 31 Mar Mon - Fri
27 Mar - 02 Apr - : 13
Holiday — Ram Navami 30 Mar Thu
Instructional Days 03 Apr - 06 Apr Mon - Thu
03 Apr—09 Apr | Holiday- Mahavir Jayanti 04 Apr Tue 14
Holiday ~ Good Friday 07 Apr Fri
Instructional 10 -13A -
10 Apr—16 Apt ns| .ruc ional Days ! Apr pr Mon AThu s
Holiday- Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14 Apr Fri
1 - =5
17 Apr—23 Apr ]nsu:uclmnal Days . 17 Apr-21 Apr Mon - Fri -
Holiday - [d-ul - Fitr 22 Apr Sat )
Instructional Days
24 Apr - 30 Apr = 24 Apr-28 A Mon - F 7
il i Online Summative Feedback i Gt e s :
Instructional Days 01 May - 04 May | Maoan - Thu
Declaration of List of Debarred Students 02 May Tue
01 May - 07 May | Last Instructional Day 18
: 04 May Thu
Generation of Admit Card for ESE
Holiday — Buddha Purnima 05 - May Fri
08 May — 14 May | Practical Examination 08 May - 12 May | Mon - Fri 19
15 May - 21 May | End - Semester Examination (ESE) 15 May - 20 May | Mon - Sat 20
22 May — 28 May | End — Semester Examination (ESE) 22 May — 27 May Mon - Sat
29 May — 04 June | End — Semester Examination (ESE) 29 May - 03 Junc Mon — Sat
Summer Vacation/Internship 05 June - 09 July Mon - Sun
05 June— 11 June | Last date of Cvaluation 06 Junc Tue
Showing of Answer Sheets 09 June Fri [
1
12 June - 18 June | Declaration of Even Semester Result 12 June Mon [
17 July — 23 July | Issuance of Degree to Eligible International Students 21 July Fri
Registrar
Sharda University



Abbreviations.
SSET
SSMFE
SSBS
SSOL
SSHSS
SOE
sop
SSAS
SSAIS
SSBSR
SSDAP

Summer TERM Registration B

Online Registration for Improvement Examination of 14 June = 17 June Wed - Sat
Students graduating in Academic Year 2022-23

Summer TERM Instructional Days 19 Junc — 15 July Mon - Sat
Summer TERM End Semester Examination 17 July = 25 July Mon - Tue
Last date of Evaluation 31 July Mon
Declaration of Result 10 Aug Thu
Online Registration for Academic Year 2023-24 03 July - 08 July Mon - Sat
Commencement of Classes for 2™ Year onwards 17 July Mon

Sharda School of Engineering & Technology

Sharda School of Media, Film & Entertainment

Sharda School of Business Studies
Sharda School of Law

Sharda School of Humanities & Social Sciences

School of Education

School of Pharmacy

Sharda School of Agricultural Sciences
Sharda School of Allied Health Sciences
Sharda School of Basic Sciences & Research

Sharda School of Design, Architecture and Planning

NZzon
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